CREDIT UNIONS FAIRFIELD COUNTY
Ranked by "
Name CEO/manager Assets Peer group Field of Credit Union Type Number Year
Address (9) Range ($) Membership Type of b blished
Area code: 203, unless otherwise noted
Website

Mutual Security
2 12 Progress Drive, Shelton 06484
402-7400 « mscu.net

Pitney Bowes Employees
4 27 Waterview Drive, Shelton 06484
800-356-5965 * pbefcu.com

Soundview Financial
6 8 Duracell Drive, Bethel 06801
796-4500 « soundviewfcu.org

Cornerstone Community
8 1515 Black Rock Turnpike, Fairfield 06825
366-1336 - fairfieldcountyfcu.org

Members
1 0 126 E. Putnam Ave., Cos Cob 06807
622-6050 * memberscu.coop

McKesson
1 2 97 Honeyspot Road, Stratford 06615
381-9492 « mckessonfcu.org

Greenwich Municipal Employees
1 4 439 W. Putnam Ave., Greenwich 06830
869-5280  gmefcu.com

Personal Care America
1 6 75 Merritt Blvd., Trumbull 06611
381-3800 « pcafcu.com

Larry F. Holderman

Christopher P. Fonseca

Jo-Ann Palladino

Ralph J. Cervero

Kathy L. Chartier

Gary M. Hultgren

Gail Todd

John E. Keet Jr.

263.5 million

66.6 million

35.1 million

32.9 million

27.9 million

24.5 million

23.1 million

20.1 million

5
100,000,000 -
499,999,999

4
50,000,000 -
99,999,999

3
10,000,000 -
49,999,999

3
10,000,000 -
49,999,999

3
10,000,000 -
49,999,999

3
10,000,000 -
49,999,999

3
10,000,000 -
49,999,999

3
10,000,000 -
49,999,999

Nonfederal
credit union

Multiple common
bond - primarily
machinery

Nonfederal credit
union

Community
credit unions

Nonfederal
credit union

Multiple common
bond - primarily
federal, state, local
government

Multiple common
bond - primarily
other
manufacturing

Federally insured
state chartered

Federally insured

Federally insured
state chartered

Federally insured
state chartered

Federally insured

state chartered

Federally insured

Federally insured

Federally insured

27,298

5,628

4,024

4,043

3,853

Multiple common
bond - primarily
other
manufacturing

3,300

2,027

4,234

1982

1936

1980

1934

1935

1936

1969

1976

Tri-Town Teachers
1 8 61 Jesup Road, Westport 06880
227-8511 « tritownteachers.org

Bridgeport Police
20 3590 Main St., Bridgeport 06606
374-6500 » mybpfcu.org

Stamford Postal Employees
22 2001 W. Main St., Suite 165, Stamford 06902
964-1229 « spefcu.com

David A. Ritch

Dawn Cuminotto

Aurora Docimo

19.4 million

17.3 million

11.9 million

3
10,000,000 -
49,999,999

3
10,000,000 -
49,999,999

3
10,000,000 -
49,999,999

Multiple common
bond - primarily
educational

Multiple common
bond - primarily
federal, state, local
government

Multiple common
bond - primarily
federal, state, local
government

Federally insured

Federally insured

Federally insured

2,116

1,973

2,316

1955

1954

1949

This list is a sample of credit unions that serve the region. If you would like to include your credit union in our next list,

please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com.

Note: Data collected from the National Credit Union Administration (NCUA), ncua.gov,

which cannot guarantee the accuracy of the numbers.



